The Euro Twin Pole Lite is for situations where the luminaire
needs to be discreet, the smaller sized MR11 lamp is utilised to
achieve this. Each spotlight can be aimed in any direction. This
luminaire has a fully adjustable arm allowing 360 degree rotation
0
and 0 - 90  elevation with a built in glare guard.
The Retro™, which is a mains option, avoids the need to bury a
transformer. The 110/240-12 volt electronic transformer is built
into the pole and is a double insulated safety isolating
transformer, this changes the luminaire to an IP 56 rating.
Ordering Information
                               Accessories
ETPL - Euro Twin
            Pole Lite
 Ordering Example:
HUNZA
®
Euro Twin Pole
Lite
Cat. No. ETPL
Cat. No. ETPL/R
CJK150
EFL
LED
D/LED
SSP/G
/R
Luminaire Type Material
- CJK150 Cable Joint Kit
- Frost Lens
 - LED Array
- LED Driver
®- Hunza  Super Spike
- Retro™ Transformer
  110/240-12 volt
Cop - Copper
SS   - 316 Stainless Steel
ETPL COP -
Euro Twin Pole Lite Retro™
in 316 Stainless Steel
(Accessories ordered separately)
® SSP/G - Hunza Super Spike
2½”
63.5
1”
25
3¼”
80
1¾
44
850
33½”
ETPL/R SS -
Euro Twin Pole Lite in Copper
3¼”
80
1¾
44
Retro™
2.4
Click here for specifications on this luminaire
Return to main index
FACTORY: Ph: 64-9-528 9471  Fax: 64-9-528 9361.
USA: Ph. 310 560 7310  Fax. 1 877 692 4589.
HUNZA
®
Specifications may change without notice.                                Ver 1.2
130 Felton Mathew Ave, Glen Innes, Auckland, New Zealand.
3237 Long Island St, W. Sacramento, California 95691, USA.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2004 Hunza Holdings Ltd
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
Copper:
Body 45.4mm rod.
Pole 25.4mm (1”) x 850mm (33½”)
tube.
316 Stainless Steel:
Body  45.4mm rod.
Pole 25.4mm (1”) x 850mm (33½”)